|
Revised Service
! August 17,1981

g
-
2
_ Oak ] 3
Forest <) Dixie Square o ' 385 lemonial Dr.
& g"ormnc 3 ® Thorgpton 3 Pulaski .1..
Ingalls  “OMer = Comm. S o T
Memorial College £ afl € t. Margaret
Hospital L= Harve - CE H w Hospital
364 157th 364 a § © | 3 6 h
Oak Forest ® @ © 159th ‘ pm,o |
Hospital Canterbury ",.!; <] River Oake aks p, |
Shopping <£ : Shopping
ERIteY & Center
: 159 th
£
Bus will stop upon signal to driver Operated by South Suburban SafeWay Lines
at any intersection along the route f .
Whsistissaistotc it For lost and found information call

'331-0051




364 [59TH STREET WESTBOUND
State Line/ 154 TH Oak Forest
Memorial River Oaks Park Hospital
-- -= 6:15am 6 :30am
6:12am 6:24am 6:39 ==
6:42 6:56 7:09 TPl
7:00 a2 e 2. R
Weekday service only. 7Ll 1L S27 T a7 145
7350) S0 28 13 1) 7/ 887
i st 8:30 8:42 T 9:15 9:32
or Holiday service. 9:00 912 T i o
"~ 9:40 QlaB 25 iy g1 10:32
10:40 052 i NS IS 582
11:40 §iliBe T 12:15pm 12:32pm
12:40pm 1125520 1515 15882
T: Operates via | 1:40 T T 2:15 2432
Thornton 2:40 giog 1 3:15 3:32
§ 3 S 4:15 A3
Commun1 ty 4:10 4:29 1 4:45 5:02
College, 4:40 g bze il 5:15 --
-- - 5132 5:49
5:40 552 6:10 6:25
6:35 6:47 7:05 --
364 159TH STREET EASTBOUND
Oak Forest 154 TH State Line/
Hospital Park River Oaks Memorial
-- 6:15am 6 : 30am 6:40am
6:30am 6:45 7:05 7a115)
-- 7:20 ili 7:40 7:50
1530 7:50 i el 81922
8:00 8:20 -- --
8:40 9:00 i3 9:21 9:32
9:40 10:00 T RO 05182
10:40 11:00 R HE82
11:40 12800pm = T 12521 pm 12:32pm
12:40pm 1:00 T 1421 1t 3¢
1:40 2:00 1 287 2982
2:40 3:00 T g2l 3:32
T 3:30 il 351 4:02
3:40 4:00. il 4521 4:32
-- 4:30 i 4:5] 5:02
4:40 5:00 5 62l b 32
5:10 532 5:47 5:57
5:50 6:10 6:25 6:35
6:25 6:40

RTA Travel Information is
a 24 hour facility.

For betterservice, call during

the off-peak hours.

o

TR
In Chicago;

836-7000

In the suburbs
toll free,

800-972-7000

The schedules, fares and other arrangements shown
in this timetable are subject to change. The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for
inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
trains or buses or failure to make connections.



	Pace364_1981-08-17(1).pdf
	Pace364_1981-08-17(2).pdf

